Nebraska M edicaid Medical Home Advisory Council Meeting

10.

11.

12.

13.

Nebraska State Office Building, Lincoln, Lower Level Room D
October 29,2009 9:30—11:30 am.

AGENDA

Convene

Introductions

Approve Agenda

Review of Open Mestings Law

Review of LB 396 and Roles

Briefing on Medicaid Program and Medical Home Resource Teams
Briefing on National Academy for State Health Policy (NASHP) TA Award
Discussion on Medical Home Definition

Discussion on Stakeholder Involvement

Selection of Council Chairperson

Future Meeting Dates and L ocation

Public Comment

Adjourn



